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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrA [Life] 402-
B/2023 With CM
129/2023 [M] &
146/2023 [M](Life
Imprisonment-
Murder Case /
PPC)

CrA [Life] 2-
B/2024 With CrM
01/2024(Life
Imprisonment-
Murder Case /
PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 430-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 440-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

CM 385/2023 In
W.P 836-
B/2018(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

The State & Others

State etc

Fahimullah

The State etc

Central Govt etc

Court No: 1

Said Rahim

Saleh Khan

The State

Imran Khan & Other

Abdur Rauf

Zafar Jamal Khattak

Waheed Aslam Khan

A.A.G

H.Humayun Khan Wazir, Asad Ali
Khan

Ahmad Jan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29688)

(30092)

(29909)

(30030)

(15317)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

CM 411/2023 In
W.P 424-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

CM 410/2023 In
W.P 426-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM 412/2023 In
W.P 512-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

CM 420/2023 In
W.P 20-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM 416/2023 In
W.P 166-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Deceased
Son Quota))

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Shahidullah

Moinud Din etc

Hidayatullah

M.Ibrar

Danish Khan

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak, M.Ayub
Khan

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Younas Ali Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(23283)

(23285)

(23492)

(24837)

(25205)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CM 460/2023 In
W.P 290-
B/2023(Criminal-
Quashment-
Proceedings)

W.P 158-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Criminal)

W.P 1144-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 305-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 559-B/2023
With IR(Criminal-
Quashment-FIR )

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

M.Imran Khan etc

Govt of KP etc

Naima Begum etc

State etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Hamayoon Saifullah Khan etc

Sahib Jan

Dr.Ijaz Ahmad etc

Khaliq Rizwan

Ghafoor Rahman

H.Zafar Iqbal

M.Tariq Qureshi

Ali Gohar Durrani

Irfanullah Khattak

Iftikhar Durrani

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28286)

(19581)

(21785)

(28327)

(29150)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

W.P 613-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 614-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

W.P 655-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 733-B/2023
With Office
Objection(Service
-Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 777-
B/2023(Education-
Others)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Chairman Worker Welfare
Board etc

Govt of KP etc

Chairman Higher Education
Commission etc

Court No: 1

Zeeshan

Saeedullah

Bowar Khan

Rahmanullah Khan

Izharullah etc

M.Tariq Qureshi

Tajdar Adil Wazir

Khalid Khan Mama Khel 

Saadullah Khan Marwat

Ratiullah Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29343)

(29324)

(29450)

(29675)

(29825)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

W.P 834-
B/2023(Rent-
Interim Orders)

W.P 837-
B/2023(Criminal-
Others)

W.P 5-
B/2024(Criminal-
Quashment-FIR )

W.P 7-
B/2024(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Termination)

W.P 18-
B/2024(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Termination)

W.P 19-
B/2024(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Sher Muhammad etc

DIG Traffic Police etc

Rahmatullah etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Province of Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Zangi Khan

Farman Ali Wazir advocate etc

Wasimullah etc

Aqal Nawaz

Amjid Salim

Sajid Khan

M.Tariq Qureshi, M.Asif Khan

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

Mudassir Nazar

Malik Rahman Khattak

Noor Muhammad Khattak

Shahzada Irfan Zia

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30020)

(30026)

(30074)

(30079)

(30103)

(30111)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

W.P 24-B/2024
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 28-B/2024
with IR &
O/Objection(Servi
ce-Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

W.P 29-B/2024
With IR &
O/Objection(Servi
ce-Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

COC in WP 48-
B/2023 In WP 506-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 22-B/2024
with IR(Fiscal-
Professional Tax)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of KP

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtoonkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Owais Mehmood etc

Sharifullah

Ihtisham Khan

Suhail Khan

M/S Ikram Medicos etc

Niaz Ur Rahman

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

M.Tariq Qureshi

Abdullah Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30117)

(30133)

(30134)

(28359)

(30115)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

32.

33.

34.

1.

2.

W.P 37-
B/2024(Environme
nt-Illegal cutting
of trees)

W.P 36-B/2024
With CrM
25/2024(Criminal-
Others)

W.P 47-B/2024
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 12-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 658-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

Chairman WAPDA Lahore etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

M.Nawaz etc

Mst Rofida Bibi etc

Court No: 1

W.P 321/2023

Tajwar Sultan

Abdul Wahid Shah etc

Shehzada Khan

Muhammad Sohail

Mst.Tajwar Sultan

Kafeel Khan

Saadullah Khan Barki

Farooq Khan Sokari

Khush Ameer Khattak

Umer Daraz Khattak

Noor Raza Ali Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Muhammad Nawaz & Other
V/s

Mehboob Khan Khattak

(30160)

(30159)

(30178)

(22207)

(29458)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Cr.A [Acq] 29-
B/2015(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

COC 54-B/2017
With WP
66/2016(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 115-B/2017
With CM 517/2017
in WP
325/2015(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 152-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 73-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

The State etc

Habib Nawaz etc

Govt of KP etc

Shafiqul Hasan etc

Abdul Qayum

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 161/2017

Ashiqullah

Zafar Ali

Zishan

Badshah Khan

Qasimullah Shah

Ahmad Ali

Khush Ameer Khattak

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir,
M.Salim Awan

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

Sawal Nazir Khan

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i The State
V/s

A.A.G

(7209)

(11427)

(11673)

(18108)

(23337)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

COC 13-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 660-
B/2015(Writ
Petitions-
Shuhada)

W.P 904-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 579-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 660-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

Asad Ullah Habib & Others

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt KP etc

Chairman Nadra etc

Court No: 1

Bin Yamin Khan

Muhammad Sadiq

Syed Noor Khan etc

Atif Usman 

Mazharul Yousaf

Rizwanullah Wazir

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

Faridullah Khan

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Yousaf Haroon

Farooq Khan Surani

Danial Khan Chamkani

Abdul Salam Kundi

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(27546)

(8439)

(15467)

(23751)

(24005)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

W.P 821-B/2021
With CM 462/2023
[M] & IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Disable
Quota))

W.P 662-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 675-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

W.P 168-B/2023
With CM 425/2023
[N], 11/2024 [M] &
IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Secretary Irrigaiton etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Court No: 1

C.Misc 12/2022

W.P 241/2023

W.P 249/2023

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Waqas Ali Shah

Hussain Ahmad

Sajidullah etc

Fozia Bibi

Khush Ameer Khattak, Umerzad
Shah Bukhari

Noor Muhammad Khattak, Bashir
Khan Wazir

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

ii

Hussain Ahmad etc

Hafsa Tawab

Saima Ambreen

V/s

V/s

V/s

Bashir Khan Wazir

Nasibur Rehman

Nasibur Rehman

(24477)

(26743)

(26769)

(27815)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

15.

16.

W.P 326-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 728-B/2023
With CM 413/2023
[M], 451/2023 [M]
& IR(Election-
Local Government
Election)

Govt Of KP

Election Commission of
Pakistan etc

Court No: 1

Nazir Ullah Shah

Mehran Ilyas

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

V/s

V/s

(28369)

(29664)


